CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2003 HONDA CIVIC LX: ... https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/2HGES165X3H535010

@I x| History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value
£y &Y B3 L4
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No Accidents Personal Prior Certified Open Recall
Reported Vehicle Pre-Owned

I I I |
v

$7,660 Retail Value

Emmﬂu@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2003 HONDA CIVIC LX No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

VIN: 2HGES165X3H535010
SEDAN 4 DR

1.7L 14 F SOHC 16V x 17 Service history records
GASOLINE

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

a At least 1 open recall
2am% 3 Previous owners
a Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal

[IT3 60,130 Last reported odometer reading
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This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/7/24 at
12:38:21 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better

decision about your next used car.

[HINAEY x) Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to
CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service.
Locate an authorized Honda dealer to obtain more
information about this recall.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

[IAEN x] Title History

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

[IXCEAY x| Ownership History

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased

Type of owner

Estimated length of ownership

Owned in the following states/provinces

Owner 1

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Warranty
Expired

Owner 1

No Problem

No Problem

Owner 1

2003

Personal
lease

2yrs. 10
mo.

New Jersey

Owner 2

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

Recall
Reported

Warranty
Expired

Owner 2

No Problem

No Problem

Owner 2

2006

Personal

18 years

New Jersey

Owner 3

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

No New
Recalls
Reported

Warranty
Expired

Owner 3

No Problem

No Problem

Owner 3

2024

Personal

9 days

Michigan
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Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

[HNLEN x| Detailed History

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/2HGES165X3H535010

6,548/yr 2,406/yr

19,304 60,130 -

3 Owner 1
Purchased: 2003

CAR miles per year.

TR

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000

Personal Lease
Vehicle
6,548 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source

03/05/2003 10 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Newark, DE

Title #DB20030641018

Ry
Inspection Co.
New Jersey

12/04/2003 7,700

Honda Certified Dealer
Certified

HONDA | Pre-Owned

01/26/2006 19,304

02/06/2006 New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Newton, NJ

Title #DA20060370435
03/24/2006 New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Hackettstown, NJ

Comments

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle

Two states? Vehicle leasing companies often
title a car in one state but register it to be
driven in another.

Vehicle inspected

Offered for sale as a
Honda Certified Pre-Owned Vehicle

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

2 Owner 2
Purchased: 2006

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000

Personal Vehicle
2,406 mi/yr

CAR miles per year.
TR
Date Mileage Source
03/24/2006 19,406 New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hackettstown, NJ

Title #GD20060830345

3of10

Comments

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
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02/15/2011 37,144

03/30/2013

09/16/2013 45,584

03/31/2014

07/01/2014 47,243

07/10/2014

Hackettstown Motor
Imports, Inc.
Hackettstown, NJ
908-852-0747

5.0/5.0
138 Verified Reviews
' 37 Customer Favorites

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hackettstown, NJ

Honda of Hackettstown
Hackettsown, NJ
908-852-6200
hondaofhackettstown.c
om/

46/5.0
753 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 7,845 Favorites

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hackettstown, NJ

Honda of Hackettstown
Hackettsown, NJ
908-852-6200
hondaofhackettstown.c
om/

46/5.0
753 Verified Reviews

Customer
¥ 7,845 Favorites

Honda of Hackettstown
Hackettsown, NJ
908-852-6200
hondaofhackettstown.c
om/

46/5.0
753 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 7,845 Favorites

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/2HGES165X3H535010

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Oil and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Wiper(s) replaced

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle serviced
Engine valves adjusted
Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced

6/7/2024, 1:38 PM
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50f10

06/17/2015 49,179

06/26/2015 49,212

02/22/2016

01/20/2017

02/18/2017 52,597

01/19/2018

08/09/2018 55,235

10/27/2018

55,606

01/16/2019

Honda of Hackettstown

Hackettstown, NJ
908-852-6200
shop4honda.com/
index.htm

46/5.0
753 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 7,845 Favorites

Honda of Hackettstown

Hackettstown, NJ
908-852-6200
shop4honda.com/
index.htm

4.6/5.0
753 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 7,845 Favorites

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hackettstown, NJ

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hackettstown, NJ

New Jersey
Inspection Station

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hackettstown, NJ

Route 46 Hyundai

Hackettstown, NJ

908-850-0050

route46hyundai.com
45/5.0

49 Verified Reviews

Route 46 Hyundai
Hackettstown, NJ
908-850-0050
route46hyundai.com

45/5.0
49 Verified Reviews

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hackettstown, NJ

\ 2

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/2HGES165X3H535010

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Right airbag assembly replaced

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Cooling system checked

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver
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02/22/2019 56,049

02/22/2019

06/28/2019

Hoff's Automotive, Inc.
Hackettstown, NJ
908-852-7272

5.0/5.0
190 Verified Reviews
' 640 Customer Favorites

New Jersey
Inspection Station

American Honda Motor
Co.

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/2HGES165X3H535010

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Passed emissions inspection

Manufacturer Safety-related recall
issued
NHTSA #19V-501
Recall #X5C Takata Honda
Passenger Side Airbag Inflator Recall
(DIR5 PSPIL)
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Honda dealer to
obtain more information about this
recall

© Learn more about this recall

\

Description: American Honda Motor Co., Inc. (Honda) is recalling certain model year
2003-2007 Accord, 2001-2005 Civic, 2003-2005 Civic Hybrid, 2003-2005 Civic NGV,
2002-2006 CR-V, 2003-2011 Element, 2007-2008 Fit, and 2002-2004 Odyssey, 2003-2008
Pilot, and 2006-2014 Ridgeline vehicles. The passenger frontal airbag inflator in your
vehicle may rupture when deploying during a crash. The potential for such ruptures may
occur in some of the subject airbag inflators after several years of exposure to persistent
conditions of high absolute humidity. Honda suggests that you avoid having a passenger
sit in the front passenger's seat until the recall repair has been performed.

In the event of a passenger frontal airbag inflator rupture, metal fragments could pass
through the airbag cushion material, potentially resulting in injury to vehicle occupants.
The risk of such an occurrence increases over time. It is imperative you schedule an
appointment with an authorized Honda dealer now to avoid this condition in the future.

Remedy: Please call any authorized Honda dealer and make an appointment to have your
vehicle repaired. Your dealer will replace the passenger's front airbag inflator with an
inflator of a different design, free of charge. For additional information and assistance in
locating a Honda dealer, please visit www.recalls.honda.com or contact American
Hondas Customer Support & Campaign Center at 1-888-234-2138.

12/16/2019 57,207

Route 46 Hyundai

Hackettstown, NJ

908-850-0050

route46hyundai.com
45/5.0

49 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Steering/suspension checked

6/7/2024, 1:38 PM
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02/18/2020

05/19/2020 57,676

02/16/2021

02/23/2021 58,477

02/24/2021

04/21/2021 58,712

08/18/2021

59,027

09/17/2021

7 of 10

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hackettstown, NJ

Hoff Automotive Inc
Hackettstown, NJ
908-852-7272
hoffsauto.com

5.0/5.0
190 Verified Reviews
' 640 Customer Favorites

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hackettstown, NJ

New Jersey
Inspection Station

Hoff Automotive Inc
Hackettstown, NJ
908-852-7272
hoffsauto.com

5.0/5.0
190 Verified Reviews
@ 640 Customer Favorites

Hoff Automotive Inc
Hackettstown, NJ
908-852-7272
hoffsauto.com

5.0/5.0
190 Verified Reviews
@ 640 Customer Favorites

Hoff Automotive Inc
Hackettstown, NJ
908-852-7272
hoffsauto.com

5.0/5.0
190 Verified Reviews
' 640 Customer Favorites

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hackettstown, NJ

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/2HGES165X3H535010

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle serviced
Brake line(s) replaced/repaired
Brakes serviced
Brake fluid flushed/changed

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced

% Wiper(s) replaced

Oil and filter changed

Valve cover gasket(s) replaced
Tires rotated

Fluids checked

Air filter replaced

Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Vehicle serviced

% Brake fluid flushed/changed

Vehicle serviced

®  Brake fluid flushed/changed

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Silver
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01/18/2022

02/09/2022 59,396

01/13/2023 60,045

01/18/2023

02/20/2023 60,130

02/20/2023

04/06/2024

04/12/2024

04/13/2024

Owner 3
Purchased: 2024

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hackettstown, NJ

Hoff Automotive Inc
Hackettstown, NJ
908-852-7272
hoffsauto.com

5.0/5.0
190 Verified Reviews
' 640 Customer Favorites

Hoff Automotive Inc
Hackettstown, NJ
908-852-7272
hoffsauto.com

5.0/5.0
190 Verified Reviews
@ 640 Customer Favorites

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hackettstown, NJ

Hoff Automotive Inc
Hackettstown, NJ
908-852-7272
hoffsauto.com

5.0/5.0
190 Verified Reviews
@ 640 Customer Favorites

New Jersey
Inspection Station

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Hackettstown, NJ
Title #WA20240970092

L

Auto Auction

Auto Auction

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/2HGES165X3H535010

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle serviced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Battery replaced
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Passed emissions inspection

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold
at auction every year.

Vehicle offered for sale

Personal Vehicle
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Date Mileage Source Comments
05/29/2024 Michigan Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
06/05/2024 Michigan Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Kalamazoo, Ml Exempt from odometer reporting

Title #MI10021402603

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

HINGIEI x| Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: ) facebook.com/CARFAX [ @cArFaxine [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/7/2412:38:21 PM (CDT)

| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2003 HONDA CIVIC
vehicle (VIN: 2HGES165X3H535010), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 6/7/24 at 1:38 PM (EDT).
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Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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